Code:
REVISED 3/11/2022
CODES/STANDARDS
CSA B45.5/IAPMO Z124
SKU: 946175-63-RR
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: White
 Length: 63"
 Width: 28"
 Height: 28-3/4"
 Drain Included: Yes
 Faucet Included: No
 Shape: Oval
 Tub Overflow: Yes
 Tub Material: Acrylic
 Tub Interior Length: 38"
 Tub Interior Width: 17"
 Feet Type: Lion Paw
 Tap Deck: No
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 122
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
63" ROSALIND ACRYLIC TUB - LION PAW FEET -
ROLL TOP
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 946175-63-RR
63" ROSALIND ACRYLIC CLAWFOOT TUB -  LION
FEET - ROLLED RIM
9" (229 mm)
63" (1600 mm)
28"
(711 mm)
6-1/8"
(156 mm)
6-3/4" (171 mm)
Optional Overflow Rough-in
28"
(711 mm)
38" (965 mm)
3"
(75 mm)
17"
(432 mm)